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FEATURE / TELEVISION

DATE

2025

2024

2024

2024

2023

2023

2023

2022

PRODUCTION (ROLE)

THE BOYS FROM BRAZIL

THE ROSES

THE THING WITH FEATHERS

2073

HARD TRUTHS

BLACK MIRROR "JOAN IS AWFUL"

BLACK MIRROR "MAZEY DAY"

I AM... "RUTH"

COMPANY

Orchid Pictures / Netflix

SunnyMarch / Searchlight
Pictures

Lobo Films / SunnyMarch

Sheep Thief Films / Neon /

Film4

Thin Man Films

Broke & Bones / Netflix

Broke & Bones / Netflix

Me+You Productions / Channel
4

PROJECT DETAILS

Dir: Alex Gabassi
Prods: Andy Stebbing & Andriani Marina Scordellis

Dir: Jay Roach
Prods: Michelle Graham, Adam Ackland, Leah Clarke, Ed
Sinclair & Tom Carver

Cast: Olivia Colman, Benedict Cumberbatch, Andy Samberg &
Kate McKinnon

Dir: Dylan Southern
Prods: Andrea Cornwell, Adam Ackland & Leah Clarke

Cast: Benedict Cumberbatch, Sam Spruell & Vinette Robinson

Dir: Asif Kapadia
Prods: Georgina Chignell & Asif Kapadia

Cast: Samantha Morton & Naomi Ackie
Dir: Mike Leigh
Prod: Georgina Lowe

Cast: Marianne Jean-Baptiste, Michelle Austin & David Webber

Dir: Ally Pankiw
Prod: Joel Stokes

Cast: Salma Hayek, Annie Murphy, Michael Cera & Rob Delaney

Dir: Uta Briesewitz
Prod: Georgina Lowe

Cast: Zazie Beatz, Clara Rugaard & Danny Ramirez

Dir: Dominic Savage
Prods: Krish Majumdar & Josh Hyams

Cast: Kate Winslet, Mia Threapleton & James McArdle
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2022

2021

2021

2020

2020

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

2014-15

2012

LOVELY LITTLE FARM S2

TOGETHER

| AM... "MARIA"

LOVELY LITTLE FARM S1

| AM... "VICTORIA"

THE POSTCARD KILLINGS

I AM... "HANNAH"

I AM... "NICOLA"

I AM... "KIRSTY"

THE ESCAPE

DEVELOPMENT SERVICES
(Associate Producer)

FREE RIDE

Darrall McQueen / Apple TV+

Shoebox Films / BBC

Me+You Productions / Channel
4

Darrall McQueen / Apple TV+

Me+You Productions / Channel
4

Good Films

Me+You Productions / Channel
4

Me+You Productions / Channel
4

Me+You Productions / Channel

4

Shoebox Films

Good Films / George Films

Cast Films

Dirs: Jack Jameson & Matt Rene
Prods: Maddy Darrall & Billy McQueen

Cast: Cicely Giddings, Micah Balfour & Barry McCarthy

Dir: Stephen Daldry
Prods: Guy Heeley & Sonja Friedman

Cast: James McAvoy & Sharon Horgan

Dir: Dominic Savage
Prod: Krish Majumdar

Cast: Lesley Manville & Michael Gould

Dirs: Jack Jameson & Matt Rene
Prods: Maddy Darrall & Billy McQueen

Cast: Cicely Giddings, Micah Balfour & Barry McCarthy

Dir: Dominic Savage
Prod: Krish Majumdar

Cast: Suranne Jones & Ashley Walters

Dir: Danis Tanovic
Prods: Miriam Segal & Paul Brennan

Cast: Jeffrey Dean Morgan, Famke Janssen, Denis O'Hare &
Steven Mackintosh

Dir: Dominic Savage
Prod: Krish Majumdar

Cast: Gemma Chan, Arinzé Kene & Sarah Lam

Dir: Dominic Savage
Prod: Krish Majumdar

Cast: Vicky McClure & Perry Fitzpatrick

Dir: Dominic Savage
Prod: Krish Majumdar

Cast: Samantha Morton & Paul Kaye

Dir: Dominic Savage
Prod: Guy Heeley

Cast: Gemma Arterton, Dominic Cooper & Jalil Lespert

Exec Prod: Miriam Segal
Head of Production: Kate Fasulo

Slate: INVISIBLE, INFILTRATOR, THE POSTCARD KILLINGS,
CROCODILE, LABYRINTH

Dir: Shana Sosin
Prods: Cerise Hallam-Larkin, Steve Moyer & Anna Paquin

Cast: Anna Paquin & Cam Gigandet



2010

2007

2006

THE RITE New Line / Warner Bros.
(2nd Unit)

GOOD Good Films

1408 Dolphin Films

(2nd Unit)

Dir: Mikael Hafstrom
Prod: Beau Flynn

Cast: Anthony Hopkins, Colin O'Donoghue, Alice Braga, Ciaran
Hinds & Toby Jones

Dir: Vicente Amorim
Prod: Miriam Segal

Cast: Viggo Mortensen, Jason Isaacs, Jodie Whittaker, Steven
Mackintosh & Mark Strong

Dir: Mikael Hafstrom
Prod: Lorenzo Di Bonaventura

Cast: John Cusack, Samuel L Jackson & Mary McCormack



